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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

3ddemo?2 .dms
7hv_dino.lha
Heaven,
ana_ref2.lha
4-Mat.
Apocalypse.dms
asc_cell.lha
collecti
axs_whoc.lha
compatable
bty_acdd. lha
cff_bpmr.lha
Burgen pa
cpx_real.lha
cys_last.lha
demo.
Damage.dms
Despair.dms
dks_demo.lha
name! No
dnt_volc.lha

drd_corr.lha

demo cal
drg_gwtf.lha
Flow.

Elysium.dms
emo_frsh.lha

Emptyhead.dms
Enigma.dms
Eradication.dms
fac_scd.lha
Coded

Demos on diskettes

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk

Size Age Description

591K
763K

789K

283K
563K

286K

122K
553K

407K
127K

562K

178K

113K

384K

244K

693K

171K
260K

541K
471K
280K
825K

483D Demo II Intro
48«Maestro

48xAnarchy

48«Demo by Gods

help

by Anarchy

presents Reflections 2,

and Dillinger present 7th Heaven <~

a album by <«

48«xAudioscape presents Cellular Automata, a =

48xAxis present Who

Cares demo.

Not A1200 <~

48«Bounty presents their Acid demo.
48«Cryptoburners and Full Force present The <

48xComplex present an AGA demo called Real.
48xCyrus UK of the Silents present their last <

48+«Demo by Oldbulls
48+Demo by LSD
48«Darkness present

48+xDisknet presents

48+The Dreamdealers

a demo with no apparent ~

Volcano demo,

AGA required <>

present a strange music <~

48xDrog presents a demo called Go with the —

48+Demo by Elysium

48+Eskimos present a demo called Fresh Flavour <

48+xEmptyhead by Rednex
48xEnigma by Phenomena
48xEradication by Insane
48xThe Facocheres present the Star Condom Demo <
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Fallingup.dms
Fireland.dms

Forgottenslide.dms

Genesis.dms
Gnudunkmusic.dms
Golfwar.lha
hcd_hola.lha
Hymns
hcd_holb.1lha
Hymns
jb_mell.lha
all th
jkr_chlo.lha
transient
Just4fun.lha
lbo_ltie.lha
1lfr pand.lha
will lo
Lostworld.dms
1sd_bigs.lha
Switch. EC
lsd_sml.lha
lsd_sm2.lha
lsd_sm3.1lha
Madsdemo . dms
Melonbomb.dms

Mentalhangover.dms

mlw_cr.lha
Reactio
mlw_tbi.lha
nlm_gold.lha
it's cra
No5_aga.dms
Odeon_1.dms
Odeon_2.dms
Parasite.lha

Phag.dms
pnc_mult.lha
enabl

Prism.dms
Purplebrain.dms
raf_bt3.1lha
colle
Remixanim.dms
rnx_gmad.lha
Slightly Mad.
Runawaybrain.dms
sbl_sih2.1lha
Holla
Shithappens.dms
Sinkingdemand.dms
Sunset.lha
ThePrnos.lha
Trash.dms
txc_2ndi.lha
Voyage.dms

tunes

demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
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demo/disk
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demo/disk
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demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk

demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk
demo/disk

583K
360K
696K
688K
691K
314K
601K

521K

761K

540K

154K
393K
521K

262K
712K

784K
686K
594K
482K
357K
317K
547K

472K
321K

484K
414K
324K
209K
582K
190K

676K
206K
456K

459K
158K

778K
445K

702K
400K
166K
225K
462K
325K
184K

48xFalling Up by Analog
48+xDemo by Fire
48xForgotten by Mirage
48xGenesis by Austex
48«Demo by Hypnosis
48xGolf War by Dominators

48+xHardcore Design present a music demo called ¢

48+Hardcore Design present a music demo called <

48+«Jumping Bytes presents Mellow Mix Disk #1,
48+xThe Joker presents a collection of <

48«Just 4 Fun by Flash Production
48+«Limbo present a demo called Linden Tie.
48«Lucifer presents Pandemoneon, all modules

48xLost World by Balance
48+«LSD present a music disk called The Big <>
48%LSD present Supreme music Volume 1. ECS.
48+xLSD present Supreme music Volume 2.
48xLSD present Supreme music Volume 3.
48xAchallamahalla by Insane

48«Demo by Melon

48«Mental Hangover by Scoopex

48«Mellow presents a music demo called Chain

48«Mellow present a demo called To Be In.
48«Nolem presents Gol Doh demo, it‘s short,

48«Demo by Arise

48x0deon by Solution
48x0deon by Solution
48«Zyclonium by Parasite
48«Pha Q by Scoopex
48xPsionic presents Multro.

48xDemo by Melon
48+«Purple Brain by KGB
48«Royal Amiga Force presents Beat Thiz IIT,

48«Remix Anim by Anubis
48xRednex present a dempo called Going <>

48«Demo by Sectort

48«Reality and Spaceballs present Somewhere in <

48xDemo by Spacebls

48xSinking Demand by Vectra
48+«Sunset by Dark Reign

48+«Demo by The Pornos

48«BBS Intro by Trash

48xTexmac present their 2nd intro.
48xDemo by TFF

Disk must be write <«



	AminetPart
	Demos on diskettes


